Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: expressions_2

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 a bit of writing
decirap oer i ocsb
3) with all particulars, minutely
ebpr c oe
5) to beat about the bush
i edesenrr soo
7) to be compelled to
eb aogov erslida
9 ticket price
m o tbolirll epedeoet
11) from time to time
demo imetipeton e p
13) just a trifle
eunsio s nes
15) friendly understanding
r goserelistlaa moo
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

side arms

asrman Isbaal cas

in your line

n seu amor

Spanish style

es polalaa ina

plainly, clearly

srlacl a aas

to matter

an a eeuodrsl

to develop, to increase

to arveomul

to take the start on

om a deaatrinealt ra

and a few, -ish

i ypco
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: expressions_2
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) to sit on the fence
ere unsastdo ag
19) to come up to
arlin se
21) to decline
ravn mnseieo
23) on tiptoe
dpul elasnti
25) to strike a bargain
¢ ncl iruounotrat
27) to be disappointed, to be baffled
| archaslevscoeun
29) not to be able to help
dm n dne eopoeros
31) without notice, unexpectedly
unap madbererseas i
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Date:

18)

to have an objection

nnc onveteterinenie

20)

| would know

belooaay s r

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

to dispute

ac u sisndareeontne

blindly

a i utlpejnilas

to inform

po rnoniiecmeneco nto

off hours

de saahor

crawling

gatasa

trifling matters

seepgfieclaue s

3c270




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 3c270

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = a poco de escribir , 2 = las armas blancas , 3 = ce por be , 4 =en suramo, 5 = irse en rodeos , 6 = a la espafiola, 7 =
verse obligado a, 8 = a las claras , 9 = el importe del boleto , 10 = darsele a uno, 11 = de tiempo en tiempo , 12 = tomar
vuelo, 13 =unsies no es, 14 = tomar la delantera a, 15 = el arreglo amistoso , 16 =y pico, 17 = entre dos aguas , 18 =
tener inconveniente , 19 = salir en , 20 = a saberlo yo , 21 = venir a menos , 22 = andar en cuestiones , 23 = de puntillas , 24
= a pie juntillas , 25 = concluir un trato , 26 = poner en conocimiento , 27 = llevarse un chasco , 28 = a deshora , 29 = no
poder menos de , 30 = a gatas , 31 = de buenas a primeras , 32 = las pequefieces
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